
SMALL PARCEL INDEX
PARCEL

#
NAME LAND LOCATION

ASSESSM
ENT

1 FRANK TASKER RL #1 43-01 138900
2 FRANK TASKER RL #2 43-01 119000
3 FRANK TASKER RL #3 43-01 89500
4 JANET EKLUND RL #4 43-01 71200
5 JANET EKLUND RL #5 43-01 58800

6
TIMOTHY, MICHAEL & ERIN
HENDERSON-CASTLE

RL #6 43-01 91100

7
TIMOTHY, MICHAEL & ERIN
HENDERSON-CASTLE

RL #7 43-01 90000

8 JESSE & NADINE ENS RL #8 43-01 88900
9 METIS NATION - SASKATCHEWAN RL #9-16 43-01 303400

10 METIS NATION - SASKATCHEWAN RL #17-19 43-01 111900
11 LISA HINTON & DEB DOCHNIAK RL #20 43-01 16100
12 ALLISON RIEKMAN RL #21 43-01 30900
13 RON & CHERYL AVERY RL #22 43-01 97100
14 MICHAEL & JOANNE MOLARO RL #23 43-01 75100
15 DENNIS, KEVIN & SHARON WINDELS RL #1 44-04 253100
16 DENNIS, KEVIN & SHARON WINDELS RL #2 44-04 285400
17 CLARANCE GARDIPY & MARY SAMLETZKI RL #3-6 44-04 596600
18 ELFRIEDA WIELER RL #7 S 44-04 71800
19 ALFRED WIELER RL #7 N 44-04 93900
20 ELFRIEDA WIELER HBL 4-44-04 346700
21 MARIANNE HARDER HBL 3-44-04 521100
22 RIVERLOT FARMS HB 2-44-04 331900
23 RIVERLOT FARMS HBL 1-44-04 333500
24 RIVERLOT FARMS HBL 8-44-04 340500
25 RIVERLOT FARMS HBL 7-4404 333800
26 PAUL & CAROL FRIESSEN HBL 6-44-04 472100
27 ALFRED WIELER HBL 5 44-04 391600
28 DENNIS WINDELS RL S PT 3-6 45-04 128400
29 ERWIN DYCK RL #3-6 45-04 429300
30 LORRAINE HARDER RL 7 45-04 26400
31 RICHARD LEDUC HBL 12-45-04 316400
32 STAN & PATRICIA NEUFELD HBL 11-45-04 468900
33 RIVERLOT FARMS HBL 10-45-04 327100
34 MARIANNE HARDER & ERWIN DYCK HBL 9-45-04 347100
35 MARVIN HARDER HBL 16-45-04 293900
36 MARVIN HARDER HBL 15-45-04 303700
37 RICHARD LEDUC HBL 14-45-04 417200
38 RICHARD LEDUC HBL 13-45-04 271800
39 LORRAINE HARDER HBL 20-21-45-04 285700
40 BAR P-6 RANCH INC. PTN NE 29-43-01 16800
41 BAR P-6 RANCH INC. PTN NW 29-43-01 5300
42 JASON BITSUIE PTN NE 04-43-02 16100
44 JOHN MCDONALD & AMBER MATTHEWS PTN NE 06-43-02 56000
45 1002138248 SASKATCHEWAN LTD. PTN NE 06-43-02 22000

46 & 47 JAMES & JOAN ELLERINGTON PTN SE 07-43-02 297000
48 R.M. OF DUCK LAKE No. 463 PTN NW 08-43-02 9400
49 KURT & HEATHER LANOVAZ PTN NW 09-43-02 27800
50 ROBERT & BETTY BOURDON PTN NW 16-43-02 40300
51 ROBERTA TOURNIER PTN SE 21-43-02 90600
52 JEAN, ISABELLE & JOEL PERILLAT PTN SW 27-43-02 31400
53 LUCIEN & MICHEL FORSEILLE PTN NW 28-43-02 211400
54 BRIAN PERILLAT PTN NW 29-43-02 15900
55 SASK. AGRICULTURE & FOOD PTN NE 31-43-02 1100
56 BRIAN PERILLAT PTN NE 31-43-02 174300
57 BRIAN PERILLAT PTN SE 31-43-02 200
58 BRIAN PERILLAT PTN SE 31-43-02 52400
59 BRIAN PERILLAT PTN SW 32-43-02 20800
60 LUCIEN & MICHEL FORSEILLE PTN SW 34-43-02 6300
61 ALEX, ADRIAN & KIMBERLY JUNGMAN PTN SW 19-44-01 10800
62 RAYMOND, DENIS & MAURICE BLANCHARD PTN NE 20-44-01 64300
63 ALEX, ADRIAN & KIMBERLY JUNGMAN PTN NE 20-44-01 65800
64 ALEX, ADRIAN & KIMBERLY JUNGMAN PTN NE 21-44-01 16900
65 RAYMOND, DENIS & MAURICE BLANCHARD PTN NW 21-44-01 60700
66 SASK AGRICULTURE & FOOD PTN SE 21-44-01 100

67
JUDY KERNOHAN, KEN KERNOHAN, SID
KERNOHAN & BRAD BYERS

PTN NW 29-44-01 64900

68 DONALD DAVIDSON PTN NW 29-44-01 20200
69 RAYMOND, DENIS & MAURICE BLANCHARD PTN NW 29-44-01 22300
70 ALEX, ADRIAN & KIMBERLY JUNGMAN PTN SE 05-44-02 31300
71 BILL & DARLENE BRACE PTN NW 08-44-02 41800
72 EMILE & STEPHANIE BLANCHARD PTN NW 09-44-02 30500
73 JARED & KRISTIN BERENBAUM PTN NE 10-44-02 27900
74 ANDREW DEBRAY & JENNIFER BALDHEAD PTN NW 10-44-02 17100
75 JANET BLAIS PTN SE 10-44-02 5700
76 ALFRED & DEBRA SPRIGGS PTN NW 10-44-02 43200
77 DAVID & RACHELLE PILON PTN NW 10-44-02 5100
78 ALFRED & DEBRA SPRIGGS PTN NW 10-44-02 20000
79 PENNY ANDERSON PTN NW 11-44-02 26100
80 PHILLIP RACETTE PTN NE 13-44-02 5600
81 LEO & KIM TOURNIER PTN SW 15-44-02 24500
82 VERN BOGNER PTN SW 15-44-02 10100
83 LANE TOURNIER & LEAH VANSON PTN NE 16-44-02 32400
84 DAVID & MARGARET LAROCQUE PTN NE 16-44-02 30200
85 WINONA WHEELER PTN NE 16-44-02 60200
86 BRIAN & PAULETTE KINNIWESS PTN SE 21-44-02 19500
87 PATRICK DOWIE PTN SE 24 44 02 6700
88 AMBER PERRIN PTN SW 26-44-02 13600
89 HARVEY & FAYE SCHLICHEMEYER PTN NW 34-44-02 4500
90 ROBERT MARIANI & LUCILLE FORSEILLE PTN SW 17-44-03 71200
91 ROBERT MARIANI & LUCILLE FORSEILLE PTN SW 17-44-03 119600
92 PAMELA SOKOL PTN SE 22-44-03 20800
93 VERONICA ROSS PTN NE 32-45-01 27500
94 SASK AGRUCULTURE & FOOD PTN NE 27-45-02 41400
95 NATHANIEL & XIAOQUAN OSGOOD PTN NE 27-45-02 18500
96 NATHANIEL & XIAOQUAN OSGOOD PTN NE 27-45-02 6050
97 NATHANIEL & XIAOQUAN OSGOOD PTN NE 27-45-02 6050
98 NATHANIEL & XIAOQUAN OSGOOD PTN NE 27-45-02 6050
99 ERIC DYCK & BREANN HEATHERINGTON PTN NE 28-45-02 15300

100 GRANT & VERNA SAUVE PTN NW 31-45-02 10100
101 IVAN WINDELS PTN SE 32-45-02 3900
102 RUBEN MARTENS PTN SW 34-45-02 29600
103 FRANKLIN & MARLENE SMITH PTN SE-34-45-02 22900
104 MELVIN & KATHERINE REIDT PTN SE 27-45-03 38600
105 KEVIN WINDELS PTN NE 29-45-03 6700
106 WINGARD PIONEERS CO-OPERATIVE PTN NE 30-45-03 25000
107 DAVID HAMM PTN NE 30-45-03 36400
108 DAVID HAMM PTN NE 30-45-03 25000
109 KEITH TRUEMAN PTN SE 33-45-03 35800
110 A.K. CRE HOLDINGS LTD. PTN SE 33-45-03 22300
111 DAVID & LEESA BUECKERT PTN SE 33-45-03 35800
112 BERNADETTE MASCELLI-MODELO PTN SE 33-45-03 22300
113 QUENTIN & JOCELYN SAUVE PTN NE 36-45-03 38000
114 TAMMY LAFOND PTN NE 02-45-04 30000
115 KENTON & ABIGAIL FOLKINS PTN SE 02-45-04 26800
116 JACOB & SARAH GUENTER PTN SW 03-45-04 46600
117 SUSAN & CRYSTAL RAINBOW PTN SW 13-45-04 11600
118 ROBERT & MARGARET TUNSTALL PTN NW 02-46-01 2400
119 RONALD LAITRES PTN SE 02-46-01 7600
120 THOMAS & ASHLEY SMITH PTN SE 02-46-01 46300
121 R.M. OF DUCK LAKE NO. 463 PTN NW 03-46-01 2600
122 CODY LUCYSHYN PTN NW 03-46-01 30600
123 RYAN LODEWYKX PTN SW 03-46-01 38400
124 CHASE DELISLE & JOCELYN THEORET PTN SW 03-46-01 38400
125 SANDRA ELLIS PTN SW 03-46-01 38400
126 MEL & JONI MENZ PTN SW 03-46-01 34600
127 ANDREY & IRENA GINCHAK PTN SW 03-46-01 83000
128 MELVA & DANIEL PASSER PTN NE 03-46-01 72200
129 CORY & ALANNA POTTER PTN SE 04-46-01 19000
130 ROSS & BETTY BARTON PTN NE 11-46-01 51200
131 RUTH BLIGH PTN SE 11-46-01 90800
132 WES & GWEN NEUDORF PTN SE 11-46-01 52200
133 ROSS & BETTY BARTON PTN NW 12-46-01 97200
134 ROBERT & BONNIE PETERS PTN SW 15-46-01 28600

135 CRAIG WILLIAMS PTN SE 23-46-01 40400
136 CRAIG CHRISTIANSON & SHANNA BAUTZ PTN NW 25-46-01 71700
137 VIVIAN TOLES PTN NE 25-46-01 43200
138 AMY LEE JOBIN PTN NE 25-46-01 94200
139 GEORGE & LORETTE BANNERMAN PTN SW 36-46-01 9500
140 MAURICE & CORRY ROY PTN SE 36-46-01 27000
141 SHERRY SAUVE C/O KEYSTO SAUVE PTN SW 05-46-02 18000
142 DELVIN & LOUISE DYCK PTN SE 05-46-02 17000
143 DEVIN & AMBER BANACH PTN SW 07-46-03 34200
144 DEVIN & AMBER BANACH PTN SW 07-46-03 24400
145 RM OF DUCK LAKE No. 463 PTN SW 07-46-03 20300
146 SASK AGRICULTURE & FOOD PTN NW 07-46-03 200
147 DAVID SINCLAIR PTN NE 02-47-01 17200
148 VERNON & ROBERTA EVEREST PTN SW 02-47-01 43400
149 NORMAN & DONNA ADAMS PTN SE 02-47-01 47200
150 TREVOR BANNERMAN PTN NE 10-47-01 46400
151 RICHARD MERKOWSKY PTN NE 10-47-01 53300
152 RICHARD MERKOWSKY PTN NE 10-47-01 18400
153 PAUL & WINNIE ALLMAN PTN NE 11-47-01 96700
154 THI THANH NGUYEN PTN NE 11-47-01 30100
155 BLAINE & ELLEN HARPER PTN NE 13-47-01 79300
156 GARRY & SHIRLEY SINCLAIR PTN NE 14-47-01 35800
157 DANIELLE & MURRAY MCGUNIGAL PTN SW 14-47-01 61000
158 DON MARKIEWICZ PTN SE 15-47-01 10600
159 DOUG & BONNIE DEWHURST PTN SE 23-47-01 55300
160 RICKY WHITFORD PTN SE 23-47-01 55300
161 ANDREW BONYAI & LAURA WHITFORD PTN SE 23-47-01 55200
162 ROBERT & COLETTE ROBERTSON PTN SE 23-47-01 4200
163 WEST CENTRAL SCHOOL PTN NW 24-47-01 44300

164 KEITH BERES PTN SW 24-47-01
54,500 PER
PARCEL

165 ROBERT STEWART PTN NW 24-47-01 52200
166 PAMELA SINCLAIR PTN SW 25-47-01 44300
167 NICOLE PAULSEN RL 4 47-01 101000
168 AARON PAULSEN RL 1-3 47-01 25900
169 BEN & CHERYL WILKINSON RL 2-4 47-01 160000
170 BILL GROSKLEG RL 1-4 47-01 6800
171 BEN & CHERYL WILKINSON PTN NE 25-47-01 56700
172 MAURICE & NANCY TENKINK PTN SW 19-48-01 30800
173 JODY & SUSANNE RITTHALER PTN NE 20-48-01 91400
174 CHRISTOPHER & LINDA LAIR PTN NE 20-48-01 114300
175 BYRON & AUDREY BRYDGES PTN NE 20-48-01 67800
176 CHRISTOPHER & LINDA LAIR PTN NE 20-48-01 55400
177 ROXANNE KOBELSKY PTN NW 20-48-01 78400
178 TERRANCE & DARLENE LORENSEN PTN NW 21-48-01 38700
179 JASON & BRIDGET LUNN PTN NW 21-48-01 2600
180 KOLTEN PAULSEN PTN NW 21-48-01 50100
181 CHRISTOPHER OLEKSIUK & LAN LORENSEN PTN NW 21-48-01 20200
182 GORDON & TANIA SEABROOK PTN NE 22-48-01 47600
183 ELDON & KATHY MITCHELL PTN SW 27-48-01 55000
184 BRYAN & SHARON OTTE PTN SW 27-48-01 52000
185 IVAN & MELODY MITCHELL PTN SE 28-48-01 43400

185B IVAN & MELODY MITCHELL PTN SE 28-48-01 46000
186 FORREST & HEATHER POCHA PTN SE 28-48-01 89000
187 MARTIN & ERIN KING PTN SE 28-48-01 89000
188 RYAN KERR & NICOLE BOSCHMA PTN SW 28-48-01 44500
189 BRIAN GOULD PTN NE 32-48-01 111400
190 TRAVIS WILKINSON & TENEIL YELLE PTN NE 32-48-01 98000
191 LANDON & SHERYL LAVALLEE PTN NE 32-48-01 82700
192 CHRISTOPHER & CHELSEY HONCH PTN NE 32-48-01 76800
193 MARJORIE WILLIAMS PTN SE 32-48-01 52400
194 SASKATCHEWAN WILDLIFE FEDERATION PTN NW 32-48-01 2200
195 WADE & TANYA FEHR PTN NW 35-48-01 53900
196 ROBERT HARRISON & ELAINE SUKAVA PTN SW 25-48-02 63700
197 ROBERT HARRISON & ELAINE SUKAVA PTN SW 25-48-02 27300
198 SUSAN LARIVIERE & TERRY SINCLAIR PTN SE 25-48-02 43200
199 JAMES & TERRY SUKUT PTN SW 05-49-01 45600
200 DOLYCE BROWN PTN SW 05-49-01 52000
201 BRENDA MISHAK PTN SW 05-49-01 12000
202 TIM WILKINSON PTN SW 05-49-01 16200
203 LYLE WILKINSON PTN SW 05-49-01 16200
204 MARY WILKINSON PTN SW 05-49-01 19200
205 MARY WILKINSON PTN SW 05-49-01 9700
206 JARED & CARINE PODHORODESKI PTN NW 24-48-01 125000
207 PERRY KSYNIUK PTN NW 24-48-01 40800
208 BRANDON DETILLEUX PTN NW 24-48-01 80300
209 BRAD GUTKA SE 30-44-01 59200
210 ONILE MARIANI NW 02-44-02 31600

211
BEARDYS & OKEMASIS CREE NATION TLE
HOLDINGS LTD.

NW 03-44-02 27800

212 KEVIN & KATHERINA HAMM PTN NE 28-43-02 52800
213 BRAD & WARREN ORNAWKA PTN SE 08-43-03 36400
214 CAMERON & AMANDA ZALEWSKI PTN SW 25-48-01
215 JEFF COURT & MICHELLE BLAIS COURT PTN NW 36-47-01 24700
216 TOBY & THERESA JAEGER PTN NW 36-47-01 39600
217 ERIC & MELISSA KLUGHART PTN NW 36-47-01 50700
218 JULIAN & SARA GRYBA PTN NW 36-47-01 50600
219 THOMAS & PAM AUTET PTN NW 36-47-01 50600
220 MARVIN NEUFELD PTN NW 36-47-01 50600
221 DARRELL & CAROL LOFSTROM PTN NW 36-47-01 50600
222 JEFF COURT & MICHELLE BLAISE COURT PTN NW 36-47-01 197000
223 MELODY LYNCH SE 30-44-01-W3-A 51700
224 RUSSELL & HEATHER GARDIPY SE 30-44-01-W3-B 17600
225 JOSHUA & KASSIDY FARTHING SE 30-44-01-W3-C 51600
226 PATRICK & DENISE NEAVE SE 30-44-01-W3-D 65300
227 PAULETTE MARTIN NE 30-44-01-W3-E 15100
228 STEVEN & RAE-ANN WAHOBIN NE 30-44-01-W3-F 10600
229 RAY & KAREN GARDIPY NE 30-44-01-W3-G 8700
230 CARRIE LYNN GARDIPY NE 30-44-01-W3-H 62600
231 TAYLOR & JENNIFER MCKAY NE 30-44-01-W3-K 44300
232 TAYLOR & JENNIFER MCKAY NE 30-44-01-W3-L 600
233 ANDREW CLOAK, MADI MARCOTTE SE 26-47-01 47600
234 DENNIS & ROBERTA ABERNATHY PTN NW 14-47-01 43800
235 LORRAINE HARDER HBL 17-45-04 426900
235 LORRAINE HARDER HBL 18-45-04 364400
235 LORRAINE HARDER HBL 19-45-04 224900
236 TOMAS & WANDA BUECKERT PTN SE 01-43-02 24600
237 LUC MARIANI PTN SW 21-44-03 23800
238 ARTHUR & CARMEN CLARK PTN NW 26-48-01 48600
239 ARTHUR NEUBUHR PTN NE 11-46-01 21000
240 DARLEY PRESCESKY PTN SW 27-44-03 29700
241 AMANDA MONTGRAND PTN NE 28-48-01 58500
242 DAVID KERNOHAN NW 29-44-01 6700
243 MARK & VICTORIA IRWIN SE 05-49-01 BLK S 52700
244 STEPHANIE TEWKSBURY/DAYNE WILKINSON SE 05-49-01 BLK X 5500
245 TIM & CAROL WILKINSON SE 05-49-01 BLK T 12000
246 CAROL, DAYNE & STEPHANIE WILKINSON SE 05-49-01 BLK V 49000
247 ERIC WILKINSON SE 05-49-01 BLK W 9200
248 KRISTOPHER KRUEGER SE 05-49-01 BLK Q 35000
249 GERALD & VALERIE WRIGHT SE 05-49-01 BLK H 56700
250 LYLE & CLAUDETTE WILKINSON SE 05-49-01 BLK F 44700
251 NATHAN & REBECCA PETERS NE 15-46-01 PCL A 59400
252 DAVID WIEBE NW 20-45-03 PCL A 10000
253 AMBER PERRIN PTN SE 22-44-02 30600
254 PETER RUDYCK & LAURA-LEE RUDYCK SW 32-44-01 A 49900
255 DANIEL KIRKUP SW 32-44-01 B 12700
256 MARK & JULIE TOURNIER SW 32-44-01 C 49900
257 ALAN BISHOFF & KATHLEEN GERMIN SW 32-44-01 D 49900
258 SASKTEL NW 10-46-03 A 21930
259 RYAN JOHNSON & JENNA MASHTOLER SW 11-46-01 A 44400
260 KRISTEN SCHOTT NE 26-46-01 A 44300
261 AMBER LYNCHUK & RITA TOURNIER SE 04-46-01 B 28700
262 AUDREY NEUBUHR SW 26-46-01 A 45300

263 RENE & DONNA BLANCHARD
SW 08-44-02 AK
PLA

17600

264 RYAN & LEAH WISSE PTN SE 02-44-02 41300
265 DANIEL MORDEN & HANNAH TEMPLE PTN SE 09-46-01 28600
266 DAVID SINCLAIR PTN NE 02-47-01 65500
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Administrator:  Karen Baynton
PO Box  250
Duck Lake, SK  S0K 1J0
Phone:  (306) 467-2011
Fax:  (306) 467-4423
Email:  rm463@sasktel.net
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ASSESSMENT SHOWN IS ASSESSED VALUE, NOT TAXABLE
BUILDING/IMPROVEMENT ASSESSED VALUE NOT INCLUDED

NEITHER PRAIRIE MAPPING INDUSTRIES OR THE MUNICIPALITY ARE RESPONSIBLE
FOR ANY ERRORS OR OMISSIONS WHICH MAY BE PRESENT ON THIS MAP
PLEASE NOTIFY THE RM OFFICE OF ANY ERRORS OR DISCREPANCIES

THIS MAP IS FOR REFERENCE USE ONLY, AND
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REEVE: REMI MARTIN
DIVISION 1: RAYMOND GAUTHIER
DIVISION 2: TYLER SMITH
DIVISION 3: ROBERT BANNERMAN
DIVISION 4: DEVIN BANACH
DIVISION 6: GORDON KING


